



Product Code: 25372

## 9" X 9" DETROIT STYLE PARBAKED CRUST, 20 CT

Create authentic Detroit-style pizzas with this 9" x 9" parbaked crust. Its thick, airy texture and crispy edges provide the perfect foundation for signature toppings while helping reduce labor and ensure consistent results.

### SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE

|                                    |                                      |
|------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| GTIN:                              | 00049800253728                       |
| Kosher Certification:              | KOF-K                                |
| Kosher Status:                     | DAIRY                                |
| Kosher Certificate:                | <a href="#">View Certificate</a>     |
| Case Count:                        | 20                                   |
| Master Pack:                       | CASE                                 |
| Net Case Weight:                   | 19.375 LB                            |
| Gross Case Weight:                 | 21.069 LB                            |
| Case Cube:                         | 1.376                                |
| Pallet Pattern:                    | 8 Ti x 6 Hi (48 Cases/Pallet)        |
| Serving Size:                      | 1/8 pizza crust (55g)                |
| Shelf Life from Manufacture:       | 365 DAYS                             |
| Storage Method:                    | Keep Frozen                          |
| Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared: | 0 DAYS                               |
| Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared:      | 0 DAYS                               |
| Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed:   | 3 DAYS                               |
| Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed:        | 0 DAYS                               |
| Master Unit Size:                  | 15.5 OZ                              |
| Case Dimensions:                   | 20.38 IN L x 10.38 IN W x 11.25 IN H |

### PRODUCT INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, YEAST, PALM OIL, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, MALT POWDER (WHEAT FLOUR, DEXTROSE, MALTED BARLEY), TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS (CALCIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), GARLIC POWDER, GUAR GUM, CULTURED WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES.

### ALLERGENS

CONTAINS: WHEAT

DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING

### TIPS & HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN

## Nutrition Facts

8 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 1/8 pizza crust (55g)

Amount Per Serving

**Calories**

**150**

|                               | % Daily Value* |
|-------------------------------|----------------|
| <b>Total Fat</b> 3g           | <b>4%</b>      |
| Saturated Fat 1g              | <b>6%</b>      |
| Trans Fat 0g                  |                |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg        | <b>0%</b>      |
| <b>Sodium</b> 250mg           | <b>11%</b>     |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 25g | <b>9%</b>      |
| Dietary Fiber 1g              | <b>4%</b>      |
| Total Sugars 2g               |                |
| Includes 2g Added Sugars      | <b>4%</b>      |
| <b>Protein</b> 5g             | <b>9%</b>      |
| Vitamin D 0mcg                | 0%             |
| Calcium 40mg                  | 2%             |
| Iron 1.5mg                    | 8%             |
| Potassium 50mg                | 2%             |
| Thiamin                       | 20%            |
| Riboflavin                    | 10%            |
| Folate                        | 10%            |

\* The % Daily Value (dv) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### 100g Nutrition Facts

|                      |                  |
|----------------------|------------------|
| Calories             | <b>266.568</b>   |
| <b>Protein</b>       | <b>8.315 G</b>   |
| <b>Carbohydrates</b> | <b>46.002 G</b>  |
| Sugars               | <b>3.844 G</b>   |
| Added Sugars         | <b>3.465 G</b>   |
| Sugar Alcohol        | <b>0 G</b>       |
| <b>Water</b>         | <b>38.243 G</b>  |
| <b>Fat</b>           | <b>5.607 G</b>   |
| Saturates            | <b>2.071 G</b>   |
| Trans Fat            | <b>0.051 G</b>   |
| <b>Cholesterol</b>   | <b>0 MG</b>      |
| <b>Fiber</b>         | <b>1.802 G</b>   |
| <b>Minerals</b>      |                  |
| Ash                  | <b>1.832 G</b>   |
| Calcium              | <b>70.907 MG</b> |
| Iron                 | <b>2.793 MG</b>  |
| Sodium               | <b>459.92 MG</b> |
| Thiamin              | <b>0.44 MG</b>   |
| Riboflavin           | <b>0.272 MG</b>  |
| Niacin               | <b>3.382 MG</b>  |
| Potassium            | <b>98.194 MG</b> |
| Vitamin D            | <b>0 MCG</b>     |
| Folic Acid           | <b>87.48 MCG</b> |

